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Fees Schedule 2025
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Buildings Levy) (per year, per family) Levy)
7 $1,422 $667 $490 $8,846 $300 $9,146
8 $1,422 $667 $66 $8,422 $300 $8,722
9 $1,461 $700 $0 $8,644 $300 $8,944
10 $1,461 $700 $625 $9,269 $300 $9,569
11 $1,773 $723 $340 $10,324 $300 $10,624
12
i & o ¢ v The Tuition Fees and College Levies are set and collected by the College to support

the curriculum. This includes the payment of all salaries, all operational expenditure
and the Catholic Education (CE) levy. Catholic Education administers all system
schools in the Archdiocese of Canberra & Goulburn.

Sibling Discounts apply to the Tuition Fee only:
Oldest Child Full Fee

Second Child  20% Discount

Third Child 50% Discount

Fourth Child  100% Discount

_ The School Buildings Levy, which replaces the Canberra Catholic Schools Building
‘ Fund, is charged per year, per family to those with students in a Catholic system
school within the Archdiocese of Canberra and Goulburn. This levy will be charged
by the school of the eldest child.

The levy is compulsory and is therefore not tax deductible.
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Contact Us
If you have any questions regarding school fees or payment methods, please contact
the Accounts Office at the College on 6209 0100.



